
Flight Winners for TWGA at The Home Course, 7-1-19 (Two Lady Best Ball)

Low Gross Arnott/Provazek-Ross 76 Cap City/ Riverbend
Flight 1 Low Net Gillett/Herlin 65 The Home Course

2nd Low Net Locke/Ryan 68 Riverbend
Low Gross Balazic/Claggett 85 Madrona Links

Flight 2 Low Net Riggins/Tindall 67 Capitol City/Whispering Firs
2nd Low Net Brown/Catalinich 73 High Cedars/Whispering Firs

Low Gross Brand/Hunt 85 Capitol City
Flight 3 Low Net Hart/Weatherly 66 Alderbrook

2nd Low Net Gidlof/Hwang 67 Capitol City/Whispering Firs
Low Gross Murphy/Waddell 89 Madrona Links

Flight 4 Low Net Bononi/Stoner 68 Capitol City
2nd Low Net Kass/Smith 70 Capitol City

Low Gross Sorgenfrei/Stewart 92 Madrona Links
Flight 5 Low Net Lindell/Mark 66 Whispering Firs/Tahoma Valley

2nd Low Net Martin/Sparks 67 Capitol City
Low Gross Brebner/Powers 90 Oakbrook

Flight 6 Low Net Evans/Wusterbarth 64 Hawks Prairie
2nd Low Net Hunter/Weeks 66 Capitol City

Pay Outs by Club
Club Winner Flight/Award Pay-out Club Total

Alderbrook Hart/Weatherly Flight 3, Low Net $40.00 $40.00
Capitol City Arnott Flight 1. Low Gross $20.00

Riggins Flight 2, Low Net $20.00
Brand/Hunt Flight 3, Low Gross $40.00

Gidlof Flight 3, 2nd Low Net $14.00
Bononi/Stoner Flight 4, Low Net $40.00

Kass/Smith Flight 4, 2nd Low Net $28.00
Martin/Sparks Flight 5, 2nd Low Net $28.00
Hunter/Weeks Flight 6, 2nd Low Net $28.00 $218.00

Hawks Pr. Evans/Wusterbarth Flight 6, Low Net $40.00 $40.00
High Cedars Brown Flight 2,  2nd Low Net $14.00 $14.00
Home Co. Gillett/Herlin Flight 1, Low Net $40.00 $40.00
Madrona Balazic/Claggett Flight 2, Low Gross $40.00

Murphy/Waddell Flight 4, Low Gross $40.00
Sorgenfrei/Stewart Flight 5, Low Gross $40.00 $120.00

Oakbrook Brebner/Powers Flight 6, Low Gross $40.00 $40.00
Riverbend Provazek-Ross Flight 1, Low Gross $20.00

Locke/Ryan Flight 1, 2nd Low Net $28.00 $48.00
Tah. Valley Mark Flight 5, Low Net $20.00 $20.00
Whisp. Firs Tindall Flight 2, Low Net $20.00

Catalinich Flight 2, 2nd Low Net $14.00
Hwang Flight 3, 2nd Low Net $14.00
Lindell Flight 5, Low Net $20.00 $68.00

Total: $648.00

          




